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Κατάλογος Διοριστέων κατά αύξουσα σειρά
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Π.Κ.Γαβριήλ Κωνσταντίνος Γαβριήλ 4 3,50 22/06/2000 2 0 0,501 1,00 15/09/2003 10/06/1977

Π.Κ.Αργυρίδης Χριστόφορος Ανδρεας 4 3,00 03/11/1998 1 0 1,002 1,00 17/02/2004 24/03/1975

Christensen Michel-Wind Henrik # 4 2,00 25/06/1999 2 0 0,003 0,00 20/08/2004 15/07/1978

Ταλιαδώρος Μιχάλης Αντρεας 4 6,00 22/06/2000 2 0 3,004 1,00 17/05/2004 07/09/1977

Κωνσταντίνου Κωνσταντίνος Αντρεας 4 9,50 26/06/2001 2 2 4,505 1,00 04/08/2004 07/02/1979

Σωφρονίου Γρηγόρης Κωστας 4 3,00 26/06/2001 2 0 0,006 1,00 12/08/2005 29/03/1977

Φιλίππου Γεώργιος Μηνας 4 3,00 25/06/2002 2 0 0,007 1,00 08/04/2005 16/02/1980

Χατζησωτηρίου Μαρία Παναγης 4 2,00 01/07/2003 2 0 0,008 0,00 17/11/2006 04/08/1982

Στυλιανού Μάνος Συμεών # 4 3,00 01/07/2003 2 0 0,009 1,00 27/07/2009 11/03/1979

Ποταμού Κωνσταντίνα Λούκας 4 2,00 30/06/2005 2 0 0,0010 0,00 22/06/2009 14/03/1984

Χρυσοστόμου Όλγα Γεώργιος 4 2,00 04/07/2006 2 0 0,0011 0,00 31/08/2009 18/01/1986

Μούζουρου Μάρκος Αντώνης 4 4,00 21/06/2004 2 1 0,0012 1,00 22/11/2012 14/12/1981

Χριστοφή Μάριος Γιαννάκης 4 3,00 21/06/2004 2 0 0,0013 1,00 08/11/2012 26/04/1981

Μάγος Νικόλαος Λοϊζος 4 5,00 01/06/1995 1 2 1,0014 1,00 05/03/2014 12/01/1972

Ιωάννου Ιωνάς Αλεκος 4 3,00 22/06/2000 2 0 0,0015 1,00 04/12/2014 09/02/1978

Ασμένης Άνθος Αντρέας 4 2,00 01/07/2003 2 0 0,0016 0,00 21/11/2014 03/04/1980

Π.Κ.Χρίστου Ανδρέας-Παναγιώτης Αλέξανδρος 4 4,50 22/06/2009 2 0 1,5017 1,00 28/12/2015 02/02/1989

Παντελή Λοϊζος Παντελής 4 6,00 21/06/2004 3 2 0,0018 1,00 02/09/2016 03/03/1981

Σουρουππής Λοϊζος Ανδρέας 4 4,00 30/06/2015 3 0 0,0019 1,00 22/10/2018 31/05/1972

Κυριακίδου Μαρία Μιχαλης 4 3,00 01/07/2003 3 0 0,0020 0,00 22/08/2019 09/10/1982

Αντωνιου Ιασων Γεωργιος 4 5,00 30/06/2005 2 2 0,0021 1,00 19/02/2019 07/06/1981
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